ENTERTAINMENT

Dec. 16, 2022

WILL FERRELL, JEAN SMART, KATHRYN HAHN, DON CHEADLE, DAVID HARBOUR,
SIGOURNEY WEAVER, MICHELLE OBAMA, GEORGE LOPEZ, JANELLE MONAE,
BRENDAN FRASER AND MORE GUESTS ON ABC’S ‘JIMMY KIMMEL LIVE!,” DEC. 19-30

ABC’s Emmy® Award-winning late-night talk show, “Jimmy Kimmel Live!,” airs every weeknight at
11:35 p.m. EST and features a diverse lineup of guests that includes celebrities, athletes, musical acts,
comedians and human-interest subjects, along with comedy bits and a house band.

The following episodes are scheduled to air the week of Dec. 19-30 (subject to change):
Monday, Dec. 19 (OAD: 12/7/22)

1. Will Ferrell (“Spirited”) 2. Colson Baker aka Machine Gun Kelly (“Taurus”) 3. Musical Guests The
Linda Lindas

Tuesday, Dec. 20 (OAD: 12/8/22)
1. Jean Smart (“Babylon”) 2. Wes Bentley (“Yellowstone”) 3. Musical Guest Charley Crockett

Wednesday, Dec. 21 (OAD: 11/28/22)
1. Kathryn Hahn (“Glass Onion”) 2. Dominic West (“The Crown”) 3. Musical Guests Beach Weather

Thursday, Dec. 22 (OAD: 12/1/22)
1. Don Cheadle (“White Noise”) 2. Zoey Deutch (“Something From Tiffany’s”) 3. Musical Guest Chris
Isaak

Friday, Dec. 23 (OAD: 11/30/22)
1. David Harbour (“Violent Night”) 2. Lisa Ann Walter (“Abbott Elementary”) 3. Musical Guests Thee
Sacred Souls

Monday, Dec. 26 (OAD: 12/13/22)
1. Sigourney Weaver (“Avatar: The Way of Water”) 2. Jovan Adepo (“Babylon”) 3. Musical Guests
Dawes

Tuesday, Dec. 27 (OAD: 12/12/22)
1. Michelle Obama (“The Light We Carry”) 2. Marc Maron (“To Leslie”)

Wednesday, Dec. 28 (OAD: 12/5/22)
1. George Lopez (“Lopez vs. Lopez”) 2. Haley Lu Richardson (“The White Lotus”) 3. Musical Guest
Madi Diaz

Thursday, Dec. 29 (OAD: 12/6/22)




1. Janelle Monde (“Glass Onion: A Knives Out Mystery”) 2. Sadie Sink (“The Whale”) 3. Musical
Guests Rita Wilson and Smokey Robinson

Friday, Dec. 30 (OAD: 12/15/22)
1. Brendan Fraser (“The Whale”) 2. Jalyn Hall (“Till”) 3. Musical Guests Weezer
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